

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE:W.P.No.7277 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
31.	31.07.2024	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition for the respondents seeks time to produce annexures of G.O.Ms.No.14, Infrastructure and Investment (IID02) Department, dated 18.12.2006. Post on 14.08.2024. EDS SK, J	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE