

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Writ Petition Nos.7277 of 2006 & 27983 of 2007**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.02.2026	<u>VRKR,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. V. Narsimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for Hyderabad Metropolitan Development Authority (HMDA) in place of Smt. D. Madhavi. List on 17.02.2026. Ssm/bj <u>VRKR,J</u>	Transferred to Daily order/I/O folder before correction.