

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 7277 of 2006 & 27983 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Learned A.G.P appearing for the respondents sought some more time for production of records. Post on 12.06.2026. B/o hk	